District during the pre-monsoon of 2025-26 under the jurisdiction of Kangsabati Mechanical
Division (Scheme ID- IW/FLOOD/AUTO/E-163-2526) (No. of Sub-Estimate - 01)

IW252635485S000

Name of the Project:

In the district of Bankura and Jhargram under the jurisdiction of Kangsabati Mechanical
Division.

Administrative Approval: Rs 451399 (Four Lakh Fifty One Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Nine
Only.)

Address:

Phasing amount and chargeable head of accounts

SI No. Financial Year Head
Scheme Scheme Amount
Type Name

State Development Maintenance
1 2025-26 32-2711-01-001-00-002-19-00-V Expenditure in Flood 451399

Schemes Control Sector
Total 451399